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District Grant Expenditures

Item
Mission Hospitsal Fees - 1st Install
Medical Council Reg. Fee
Cardiac Support Certification
IELTS Fees
Trauma Course Fee Sri Lanka
Ticket Kabul-Delhi-Kolkata
Ticket Sri Lanka Trauma Course
Sri Lanka Visa Fee
Seven Months Rent with Security deposit
2nd Fee Installment
Total Expenses

INDIAN Rupees
150,000
5,000
6,900
12,100
9,200
19,592
17,865
3,100
60,000
682,000
965,757.00

usD
$ 2,419.35
S 80.65
S 111.29
S 195.16
S 148.39
S 316.00
S 288.15
S 50.00
S 967.74
$ 11,000.00
$15,576.73



